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Team # Group Age Won Lost Place

1 10 80

2 8 70

3 10 75

4 10 75

5 9 70

6 8 70

Time Runs Runs

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

5:00

Time Runs Runs

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

Time Runs Runs

12:00

Oregon Roadrunners

Oregon Roadrunners

Crankees

Redwood City Gold Rush

California Oaks

Redwood City Gold Rush

4 Seasons

4 Seasons

Southern Oregon Boys

Redwood City Gold Rush

Southern Oregon Boys

Southern Oregon Boys

Oregon Roadrunners

California Oaks

Field 7Sunday, September 8th

4 Seasons

Team Team

California Oaks

Crankees

NCSSA 6 Team Bracket

Dates of play September 7th & 8th, 2019 USCCP, Medford, Oregon

TeamTeam
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Southern Oregon Boys
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Other Notes

Run Equalizers

California Oaks

Southern Oregon Boys

Crankees

Southern Oregon Boys and 4 Seasons give 5 runs to the Redwood City Gold Rush, the California Oaks 

80s and the Oregon Roadrunners and 3 runs to the Crankees.  The Crankees give 3 runs to the 

Redwood City Gold Rush, the California Oaks 80s and the Oregon Roadrunners.

Oregon Roadrunners

Sunday, September 8th Field 8

Team Team
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