		NCS	SSA 6 Team	Bracket			
	PUR	PLE DIVISION		ULE	F	Rev 1	
Dates of play September 7th &				@	USCCP, Medford, Oregon		
Team #			Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	California C	Daks	10	80			
2	4 Seasons		8	70			
3	Redwood City Gold Rush		10	75			
4	Oregon Roadrunners		10	75			
5	Crankees		9	70			
6	Southern C	outhern Oregon Boys		70			
	Saturday, September 7th		Field 5				
Time	Team		Runs	Runs	Team		
8:00	Crankees				Southern Oregon Boys		
9:15	Crankees				Redwood City Gold Rush		
10:30	Redwood City Gold Rush				Southern Oregon Boys		
12:00	California C	Daks			Southern Oregon Boys		
1:15	Redwood C	ity Gold Rush			Oregon Roadrunners		
2:30	4 Seasons				California Oaks		
3:45	Oregon Roa	adrunners			California Oaks		
5:00	Oregon Roa			4 Seasons			
	Sunday	, September 8th			Field 7		
Time		Team	Runs	Runs	Team		
8:00	California C	Daks			Redwood City Gold Rush		
9:15	4 Seasons				Redwood City Gold Rush		
10:30	Crankees				California Oaks		
12:00	Crankees				4 Seasons		
1:15	Southern C	regon Boys			4 Seasons		
2:30	Crankees				Oregon Roadrunners		
				1			
	Sunday, September 8th				Field 8		
Time		Team	Runs	Runs	Team		
12:00	Southe	ern Oregon Boys			Ore	gon Roadru	nners
			Run Equaliz	ers			
Southern	Oregon Boys	and 4 Seasons give S	5 runs to the	Redwood	City Gold Ru	sh, the Calif	ornia Oaks
80s and th	e Oregon Ro	adrunners and 3 rur	ns to the Cra	nkees. The	Crankees gi	ve 3 runs to	the
Redwood	City Gold Ru	sh, the California Oal	ks 80s and tl	ne Oregon I	Roadrunners	•	
			Other Not	es			